PRESSURE INJURY PREVENTION
ConformX®
A layer of visco-elastic foam provides
support to the patient for pressure
redistribution. The ConformX range was
specifically developed with patient comfort
and pressure injury management in mind,

DIMENSIONS
H X W X D
ORDER CODE
MR Acute 1980 x 860 x 150 mm (78”x 33¾”x 6”) 150CX198/086
MR Standard 1900 x 920 x 150 mm (74¾”x 36¼”x 6”) 150CX190/092
MR Double 1900 x 1380 x 150 mm (74¾”x 54¼”x 6”) 150CX190/138
MR Euro Wide 2040 x 920 x 150 mm (80¼”x 36¼”x 6”) 150CX204/092
MR Euro Narrow 2000 x 800 x 150 mm (78¾”x 31½”x 6”) 150CX200/080
Max. patient weight: 150 kg (330 lbs)
Lifetime expectancy: 5 years for foam core and 2 years for cover
Overlay systems
OL Standard 1980 x 860 x 95 mm (78”x 33¾”x 3¾”) CO198/086